Ergebnisse fur: Stadland / Kreisklasse Manner Il (4 Werfer)

Platz

o N o o b~ WDN

09.09. 21

Mannschaft
Brake Il

Kreuzmoor-Bekh...

Brake

Delfshausen

Kreuzmoor-Bekh...

Mentzhausen
Brake Il

Mentzhausen I

Spieltag 1
Kreuzmoor-Bekh...
Delfshausen
Brake Ill
Brake

Spieltag 2
Mentzhausen Il
Mentzhausen
Kreuzmoor-Bekh...

Delfshausen

Spieltag 3
Kreuzmoor-Bekh...
Kreuzmoor-Bekh...
Delfshausen
Brake Ill

Spieltag 4
Mentzhausen I
Kreuzmoor-Bekh...
Brake Ill
Brake Il

Spieltag 5
Kreuzmoor-Bekh...
Delfshausen
Brake Ill
Brake Il

Spieltag 6
Mentzhausen

Kreuzmoor-Bekh...

Kreuzmoor-Bekh...

Brake
Umbruchzeile=

Schoet
35:16
54:17
40:16
66:39
58:48
34:33
20:54

5:89

Spiele
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

30.09.2012

Punkte

20:8
18:10
18:10
17:11
14:14
14:14

7:21

4:24

Kreuzmoor-Bekh...

Mentzhausen Il
Mentzhausen
Brake Il

14.10.2012
Brake IlI
Brake
Brake Il

Kreuzmoor-Bekh...

21.10.2012
Brake
Mentzhausen Il
Mentzhausen
Brake Il

04.11.2012
Brake
Mentzhausen

Kreuzmoor-Bekh...

Delfshausen

11.11.2012

Mentzhausen I

Kreuzmoor-Bekh...

Brake

Mentzhausen

02.12.2012
Mentzhausen Il
Brake Il

Brake IlI

Delfshausen

>Druckdatum:  21.05.2024 09:21
Ergebnis Gaststatte Stand: 26.03.2013 15:37
25,127 Burgerhaus Sandfeld
37,063 Dorfkrug Bekhausen 0
26,006 Birgerhaus Sandfeld
29,091 Dorfkrug Delfshaus... 04402-7727
6,132 Dorfkrug Bekhausen 0
-1,049 Vereinsheim
-36,082 Birgerhaus Sandfeld
-87,138 Vereinsheim
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
6,047 6:0 2:0
22,053 22:0 2:0
-5,000 0:5 0:2
3,000 3.0 2:0
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
-0,034 0:0 11
-0,001 0:0 11
-4,140 0:4 0:2
-15,005 0:15 0:2
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
9,000 9:0 2:0
10,057 10:0 2:0
7,046 7:0 2:0
-1,122 0:1 0:2
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
-7,040 0:7 0:2
-2,015 0:2 0:2
-6,006 0:6 0:2
2,037 2:0 2:0
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
-5,145 0:5 0:2
6,001 6:0 2:0
-6,044 0:6 0:2
6,099 6:0 2:0
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
10,000 10:0 2:0
-9,102 0:9 0:2
5,084 5:0 2:0
-4,032 0:4 0:2
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Spieltag 7
Mentzhausen
Delfshausen
Brake Il
Brake

Spieltag 8
Mentzhausen Il
Mentzhausen
Kreuzmoor-Bekh...
Brake Il

Spieltag 9
Kreuzmoor-Bekh...
Delfshausen
Brake Ill
Brake

Spieltag 10
Mentzhausen Il
Mentzhausen
Kreuzmoor-Bekh...
Brake Il

Spieltag 11
Kreuzmoor-Bekh...
Brake IlI
Brake Il
Brake

Spieltag 12
Mentzhausen
Kreuzmoor-Bekh...
Delfshausen
Brake

Spieltag 13
Mentzhausen Il
Kreuzmoor-Bekh...
Kreuzmoor-Bekh...
Brake

Spieltag 14
Mentzhausen Il
Mentzhausen
Delfshausen
Brake

16.12.2012

Kreuzmoor-Bekh...

Brake Il
Mentzhausen Il

Kreuzmoor-Bekh...

06.01.2013
Delfshausen
Brake Il

Kreuzmoor-Bekh...

Brake

13.01.2013
Brake Il

Kreuzmoor-Bekh...

Mentzhausen I

Mentzhausen

27.01.2013

Kreuzmoor-Bekh...

Delfshausen
Brake
Brake Il

10.02.2013

Mentzhausen

Kreuzmoor-Bekh...

Delfshausen

Mentzhausen I

24.02.2013
Brake Il

Mentzhausen I

Kreuzmoor-Bekh...

Brake Il

10.03.2013
Mentzhausen
Brake Il
Brake IlI
Delfshausen

24.03.2013
Brake Il

Kreuzmoor-Bekh...

Brake Il

Kreuzmoor-Bekh...

Ergebnis
-9,099
-10,017
0,145
-3,105

Ergebnis
-7,050
9,068
-10,030
0,094

Ergebnis
5,022
6,070
5,100
0,110

Ergebnis
-8,090
-2,090
-7,139

2,064

Ergebnis
7,077
-1,056
7,071
5,000

Ergebnis
-2,120
10,021
0,110
7,062

Ergebnis
-3,065
8,023
-5,080
5,038

Ergebnis
-2,078
5,145
12,107
0,103

Schoet
0:9
0:10
0:0
0:3

Schoet
0:7
9:0

0:10
0:0

Schoet
5:0
6:0
5:0
0:0

Schoet
0:8
0:2
0:7
2.0

Schoet
7:0
0:1
7:0
5:0

Schoet
0:2
10:0
0:0
7:0

Schoet
0:3
8:0
0:5
5:0

Schoet
0:2
5:0

12:0
0:0
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Punkte
0:2
0:2
11
0:2

Punkte
0:2
2:0
0:2
11

Punkte
2:0
2:0
2:0
11

Punkte
0:2
0:2
0:2
2:0

Punkte
2:0
0:2
2:0
2:0

Punkte
0:2
2:0
11
2:0

Punkte
0:2
2:0
0:2
2:0

Punkte
0:2
2:0
2:0
11



